Invoice Date: 06 Oct, 2024

Due Date:# 06 Oct, 2024

SL# Language
1 French
2 French
3 French
4 French
5 French

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

Book

Les Dispositions de Victoire
L'art de Travailler Dur
L'Utilisation du Temps
Un Mot Aux Etudiants

Aucun échec n

Pages

168

186

228

86

116

Please send payment by paypal to robyr@ztfbooks.com or by bank transfer to

IBAN: DE37 5904 0511 0507 00

Quantity

18

35

Format

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

€505.04

Amount Due

Unit List Price(€)

9.61
9.97
10.81
8.42
10.99

Grand Total

Discount(30%)

List Price(€)

172.98
79.76
75.67
8.42
384.65

€721.48



BIC: COBADEFFXXX



